From: Richard Kahn < I -
Sent: Thursday, October 29, 2015 9:56 PM

To: Jeffrey Epstein

Subject: lon nicola

Flease advise if ok to come to ny N=vember 5th.

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded me=sage:

From: ion nicola &~/

Date: October 29, 2015 at 5:35:37 PM EDT
To: Richard Kahn &=
Subject: Re: any update on when you may return to USA? thanks=/b>
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From: Richard Kahn <IN -

Sent: Thursday, October 29, 2015 5:25 PM

To: Lesley Groff

Cc: ion nicola

Subject: Re: any update on when you may return to USA? thanks

if you were to come before the 12th there will be work for you to begin=with before JEE arrives
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

On Oct 29, 2015, at 5:14 PM, Lesley Groff |GGG v ote:

Hello lon.. Jeffrey did=approve you staying in one of his apartments...the address to the apa=tment is:

301 East 66th Street, corner of 66th and 2nd Ave.
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details..

yes.

You will stay in Apt BA...
let me know when you have your arrival details completed...<=div=

| don’t think leffrey will be in NY until Nov. 12th@=804.

Begin forwarded message:
From: ion nicola < «:mailm:_ =
Subject: Re: any update on when you may return to USA? th=nks

Date: October 29, 2015 at 3:54:35 PM EDT

To: Richard Kahn < <mai|tum

hi rich,
i think i can get there november Sth.

I've talked to lesley like 10 days ago about that and she said she will cont=ct me about

also i asked her to ask jeffrey if he can provide accommodations for me, and=he said

thank you,
ion

From: Richard Kahn < ﬂmailtum =

Sent: Thursday, October 29, 2015 2:12 PM

To: ion nicola

Cc: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: any update on when you may return to USA? thanks
we would like to start with NY projects

do you have an estimated time of arrival

please advise

thanks

Richard Kahn

HERK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
tel
fax

cel
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On Sep 24, 2015, at 4:02 PM, ion nicola=IEGcGczzNGG

<emaitto: I > > ote:

hi rich,
sorry, i dont think i can come mid of october.

i think i will be able to go ny beginning of november. do you know by a=y
chance what projects jeffrey wants me to do?

thank you,
ion

From: Richard Kahn < <mailto: (| | N NN

Sent: Thursday, September 24, 2015 9:15 AM

To: ion nicola

Cc: Lesley Groff; Karina Shuliak

Subject: Re: any update on when you may return to USA? thanks

any more precise read on your timing back to USA in October
please advise
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022
tel

fa

ce

On Aug 27, 2015, at 10:57 AM, ion nicol= |GGG

< - .. ote:

art galleries.,

hi rich,

i might be able to come to usa middle of october. i am busy with some s=ows in

do you know what projects has jeffrey for me?
thank you,
ion

ps. in case you are around clover's fine art gallery (338 atlantic ave) in b=ooklyn,
i have two large scale paintings in a group show..
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http://www.artslant.com/global/artists/show/429060-ion-nicola

From: Richard Kahn < <mailto:richardkahnl2@gmail.com> =
Sent: Tuesday, August 25, 2015 5:19 PM

To: ion nicola

Subject: any update on when you may return to USA? thanks

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
MNe 2

tel
fax

cel
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